2
NOVEMBER 2020
"The drawings, photos and graphics used are for
illustrative purposes only."
 3
SERIES LIST:
Model  Max [kg] d=e [g]
Weighing pan
dimensions [mm]
C32.0,6.D2  0,6 0,2 195x195
C32.1,5.F1.R  1,5 0,5 300x300
C32.1,5.F1.M  1,5 0,5 300x300
C32.1,5.F1.K  1,5 0,5 300x300
C32.1,5.D2  1,5 0,5 195x195
C32.3.D2  3 1 195x195
C32.6.D2  6 2 195x195
C32.3.F1.R  3 1 300x300
C32.3.F1.K  3 1 300x300
C32.3.F1.M  3 1 300x300
C32.6.F1.R  6 2 300x300
C32.6.F1.K  6 2 300x300
C32.6.F1.M  6 2 300x300
C32.15.F1.R  15 5 300x300
C32.15.F1.K  15 5 300x300
C32.15.F1.M  15 5 300x300
C32.30.F1.R  30 10 300x300
C32.30.F1.K  30 10 300x300
C32.30.F1.M  30 10 300x300
C32.30.C2.R  30 10 500x400
C32.30.C2.K  30 10 500x400
C32.30.C2.M  30 10 500x400
C32.60.C2.R  60 20 500x400
C32.60.C2.K  60 20 500x400
C32.60.C2.M  60 20 500x400
C32.150.C2.R  150 50 500x400
C32.150.C2.K  150 50 500x400
C32.150.C2.M  150 50 500x400
C32.300.C2.R  300 100 500x400
C32.300.C2.K  300 100 500x400
C32.300.C2.M  300 100 500x400
C32.150.C3.K  150 50 700x500
C32.150.C3.M  150 50 700x500
C32.300.C3.K  300 100 700x500
C32.300.C3.M  300 100 700x500
For detailed technical specifications refer to RADWAG
website www.radwag.com/pl/.
 4